
 

 

External Exam Timetable and Exam Preparation Session Timetable 
 
 

Date Time Component Title 

Thursday 2nd May P1 BTEC IT Exam Prep Session 

PM BTEC IT - Digital Applications 

Wednesday 8th May P4 RE Exam Prep Session 

P5 Drama Exam Prep Session 

Thursday 9th May AM GCSE RE: Christianity 

P1 11B Sociology Exam Prep Session 

P3 Biology Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Drama 

P4 11A Sociology Exam Prep Session 

Friday 10th May AM GCSE Biology 1 
GCSE Combined Science: Biology 1 

P3 German Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE German Listening & Reading 

PM GCSE Sociology 1 

P5 English Literature Exam Prep Session 

Monday 13th May AM GCSE English Literature 1 

P3 Media Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Media 1 

P4 Business Exam Prep Session 

P5 French Exam Prep Session 

Tuesday 14th May AM GCSE French Listening & Reading 

P3 History Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Business 1 

Wednesday 15th May AM GCSE History 1 

P3 Computer Science Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Computer Science1 

P4 Maths Exam Prep Session 

Thursday 16th May AM GCSE Maths 1 

P3 RE Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE RE: Judaism 

P5 Chemistry Exam Prep Session 

Friday 17th May AM GCSE Chemistry 1 
GCSE Combined Science: Chemistry 1 

P3 Geography Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Geography 1 

P5 English Literature Exam Prep Session 

Monday 20th May AM GCSE English Literature 2 

P3 Media Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Media 2 

P4 German Exam Prep Session 

P5 E&M Exam Prep Session   
Computer Science Exam Prep Session 

Tuesday 21st May AM GCSE German Writing 

P1 Sociology Exam Prep Session 

P3 Physics Exam Prep Session 

PM OCR National Enterprise & Marketing 

PM GCSE Computer Science 2 

PM GCSE Sociology 2 

P5 PE Exam Prep Session 
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Wednesday 22nd May AM GCSE Physics 1 
GCSE Combined Science: Physics 1 

P3 English Language Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE PE 1 

P5 French Exam Prep Session 

Thursday 23rd May AM GCSE English Language 1 

Friday 24th May AM GCSE French Writing 

P3 Maths Exam Prep Session 

Monday 3rd June AM GCSE Maths 2 

P3 PE Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE PE 2 

Tuesday 4th June AM GCSE Spanish Listening & Reading 

P3 History Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE History 2 

P4 Geography Exam Prep Session 

Wednesday 5th June AM  GCSE Geography 2 

P3 Business Exam Prep Session 
H&SC Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Business 2 

PM OCR Health & Social 

P4 English Language Exam Prep Session 

Thursday 6th June AM GCSE English Language 2 

P3 Biology Exam Prep Session 

PM NATIONAL CONTINGENCY 

Friday 7th June PM GCSE Biology 2 
GCSE Combined Science: Biology 2 

P3 Maths Exam Prep Session 

Monday 10th June AM GCSE Maths 3 

P3 Chemistry Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Spanish Writing 

P4 Further Maths Exam Prep Session 

Tuesday 11th June AM GCSE Chemistry 2 
GCSE Combined Science: Chemistry 2 

P3 History Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE History 3 

PM GCSE Further Maths 1 

Wednesday 12th June AM GCSE Japanese Listening and Reading 

PM GCSE Polish Listening and Reading 

Thursday 13th June P1 Geography Exam Prep Session 

P2 Physics Exam Prep Session 

PM NATIONAL CONTINGENCY 

Friday 14th June AM GCSE Geography 3 

PM GCSE Physics 2 
GCSE Combined Science: Physics 2 

Monday 17th June P3 Music Exam Prep Session 

PM GCSE Music 

P4 DT Exam Prep Session 

P5  Food Exam Prep Session 
Further Maths Exam Prep Session 

Tuesday 18th June AM GCSE DT 

PM GCSE Polish Writing 

Wednesday 19th June AM GCSE Food & Nutrition 

AM GCSE Further Maths 2 

AM GCSE Japanese Writing 

Wednesday 26th June AM NATIONAL CONTINGENCY 

PM NATIONAL CONTINGENCY 

 
 

 

 


